

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Const. of Road & C.D. Work from					
NH-74 Balhna Bijdhari Bazar to					
Balhna Ak Path Nigomen Road.					
Under - MMSY Gen.					
Block - Keshrijs . length - 1.536 km					
Authority - R.W.D (W) Division. Chakia					
Agency - M/S Shandilya Enterprises					
By - Mahendra Kumar					

At - Gyatri Nagar, Mohari					
Dist - East Champarn.					
Agreement No - 52 S.D / 2019-20					
Date of work order - 19.03.2020					
Date of completion - 18.03.2021					
Const. cost - 93,79,402/-					
Item of work					
1. Const. of Reservoir & Work					
King Bench mark	E.I.			1.536 km	
2. Clearing and grubbing					
Road level	E.I.				
2 x 10m x 30m x 1.50					900.00 m ³

Continuation

Citron bowl

1/1 - 1 N1

~~Form~~
22.06.2020
JE

Ticket input and
checked by me.

~~Signature~~
24/06/2020

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1

Const. A. Referent & Working

benchmark — 812

1.536 km

vide TMB-P-1

@ 4. 4033-080 / km — 6195-w

2/3

Cleaning and grubbing Road

land — 612

0.460 Hect

vide TMB-P-2

@ 4. 49496-70 / Hect 4. 22768-w

3/15

E/W in excavation for

found — 612

156.06 m³

vide TMB-P-2

@ 4. 260-59 / m³ — 40668-240

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/16	B/F Soling laying in				
	Sub. road			E15	
97.54 m ²	vide TMB-P-3				
	@ 278.18 / m ²			—	27134.00
5/17	Plr concrete for Pcc in				
	Open foundn			E15	
21.46 m ³	vide TMB-P-3				
	@ 5881.74 / m ³			—	126222.00
6/18	B/M Work in cement-				
	mortar in foundn			E12	
99.08 m ³	vide TMB-P-3				
	@ 5520.48 / m ³			—	546969.00
7/19	B/M Work in cement				
	Mortar in sub-structure			E15	
35.54 m ³	vide TMB-P-3				
	@ 5752.00 / m ³			—	204426.00
8/20	Pcc in sub structure com				
	blet as per			E15	
9.72 m ³	vide TMB-P-4				
	@ 6395.64 / m ³			—	62166.00
9/21	Plr & laying Rcc in sub.				
	Structure			E12	
6.62 m ³	vide TMB-P-4				
	@ 7341.01 / m ³			—	48597.00
10/22	Supplying fitting and				
	Placing HYSD Bars			E12	

Continuation

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.28 MT		wide TMB-P-4			
	@ 4.	57032-85	MT-9	73002-0	
11/23	B/M	work in CM (1:3) in			
		basal		E/D	
2.02 m ³		wide TMB-P-4			
	@ 4.	5712-95/m ³	9	11540-00	
12/24	Plastering with	CM (1:4) 15m			
		- m. thick on b/w subgr.		E/D	
87.96 m ²		wide TMB-P-5			
	@ 4.	172-82/m ²	9	15201-00	
13/25	Backfilling behind abut-				
		ment wall		E/D	
79.98 m ³		wide TMB-P-5			
	@ 4.	638-49/m ³	9	51066-00	
14/26	P/W weep holes in b/m				
		abutment & return wall		E/D	
64 No		wide TMB-P-5			
	@ 4.	111-27/cu	6	7121-00	
15/6	Constr of embankment with				
		abb. Material 1. 415 to 1000m			
		Lead		E/D	
1440.800 m ³		wide TMB-P-7			
	@ 4.	175-110/m ³	9	952298-0	
15/7	Constr of embankment with				
		abb. Material 24150			
		100m lead		E/D	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
617.487 m ³		vide TMB-P-7			
	@ 1.	138027	/m ³	— 6.	85380.00
16/4		excavation for roadway in			
		soil box cuttings			— E12
77.962 m ³		vide TMB-P-7			
	@ 1.	122015	/m ³	— 4.	9523.00
17/8		Constn of C.S.B by piv well			
		gravel material for			— E12
44.55 m ³		vide TMB-P-8			
	@ 1.	2759057	/m ³	— 4.	122939.00
18/9		Piv laying spreading out			
		Constructing water cut			— E12

33.412 m ³		vide TMB-P-8			
	@ 1.	336790	/m ³	— 6.	112528.00
19/13		Constn of un-reinforced			
		PCC M30 grade Pavement			
		on bed			— E12
365.660 m ³		vide TMB-P-9			
	@ 1.	708799	/m ³	— 1.	2591794.00
20/14		laying brick soling layer			
		on prepared sub-gr on			
		cc Paving			— E12
444 m ²		vide TMB-P-9			
	@ 1.	42095	/m ²	— 1.	184902.00
21/5		Constn of embankment with			
		Subgrade shoulder side of			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C.C. Portion				E/I	
135.72 m ³				vide TMB 4-10	
22/36.	26	36.17/m ³		— 9	4909.00
P.V. and fixing of tybrel					
MMGSY interlocking Sign					
board				E/I	
2 Mm.				vide TMB P. 0	
23/38	41	11079.27 / m ³		— 6	22159.00
P.V. and fixing MMGSY					
Citizen board				E/I	
1 m.				vide TMB 4-10	
	42	11079.27 / m ³		— 6	11079.00

					4. 4642586.00
Add Labour Cost @ 1-1.	(4) 4.				46426.00
Add G. ST @ 12-1.	(4) 4.				557111.00
					5246122.00
Less C. 15-1. below					
on the ground.	(4) 4.				7869.00
					4. 5238253.00
					5051351.00
From 22.06.2020 J.E At On 22/06/2020 pi					
Material stated:-					
Soil -					2273.982 m ³
Brick -					98850 Nos.
Level Sgrd -					18.23 m ³
Cement -					181.964 m ³

Continuation